Accepted Manuscript

Intra-tidal division of flow and suspended sediment at the first order junction of the Pearl River Network

Yao Wu, Wei Zhang, Yuliang Zhu, Jinhai Zheng, Xiaomei Ji, Yong He, Yanwen Xu

PII: S0272-7714(17)30804-1

DOI: 10.1016/j.ecss.2018.05.030

Reference: YECSS 5875

To appear in: Estuarine, Coastal and Shelf Science

Received Date: 19 August 2017 Revised Date: 24 May 2018 Accepted Date: 30 May 2018

Please cite this article as: Wu, Y., Zhang, W., Zhu, Y., Zheng, J., Ji, X., He, Y., Xu, Y., Intra-tidal division of flow and suspended sediment at the first order junction of the Pearl River Network, *Estuarine, Coastal and Shelf Science* (2018), doi: 10.1016/j.ecss.2018.05.030.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.



1	Intra-tidal division of flow and suspended sediment at the first order junction of the
2	Pearl River Network
3	Yao Wu ^{a,b,c,d} , Wei Zhang ^{a,b,e,*} , Yuliang Zhu ^b , Jinhai Zheng ^{a,b,e} , Xiaomei Ji ^b , Yong He ^{c,d} ,
4	and Yanwen Xu ^{a,b}
5	a. State Key Laboratory of Hydrology-Water Resources and Hydraulic Engineering, Hohai
6	University, Nanjing 210098, China.
7	b. College of Harbor, Coastal and Offshore Engineering, Hohai University, Nanjing 210098,
8	China.
9	c. Key Laboratory of the Pearl River Estuarine Dynamics and Associated Process Regulation,
10	Ministry of the Water Resources, Guangzhou, 510610, China
11	d. Pearl River Hydraulic Research Institute, Pearl River Water Resources Commission,
12	Guangzhou, 510610, China
13	e. Key Laboratory of Coastal Disasters and Defence, Ministry of Education, Hohai University,
14	Nanjing 210098, China.
15	(*Corresponding author: Wei Zhang). State Key Laboratory of Hydrology-Water Resources and
16	Hydraulic Engineering, Hohai University, Nanjing 210098, China. Tel: +86 25 83786982, Fax:

+86 25 83786606, E-mail: <u>zhangweihhu@126.com</u>

Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/8884724

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/8884724

<u>Daneshyari.com</u>